Municipality
Abbotsford
Agassiz
Aldergrove
Burnaby
Chilliwack
Coquitlam

Delta

Langley

Maple Ridge
Mission

New Westminster
North Vancouver
Pitt Meadows
Port Coquitlam
Port Moody
Richmond
Surrey
Vancouver
West Vancouver
White Rock

"Protection Breeds" include large breed dogs such as rottweilers, mastiffs, pitbulls, german shepherds, dobermans, and wolves.

ANIMAL ADVOCATES SOCIETY OF BC

Protection Dogs - Breeding Statistics for the Lower Mainland

2001

Population

129,475
8,630
11,910
193,954
51,713
112,990
96,950
110,812
63,169
37,737
54,656
126,613
14,670
51,257
23,643
164,345
347,825
545,671
41,421
18,250

Animal Advocates Society of BC Box 114, 103-2609 Westview Drive, North Vancouver, BC V7N 4N2

Puppy Trafficking Database byb@animaladvocates.com

Puppy Trafficking Database since April 2002

Number of All
Litters

611
48
406
163
682
165
141
999
337
343
122
290
37
62
79
167
978
483
58
18

As of 17 October 2003

Average Price
per Pup

$464
$736
$579
$432
$449
$471
$531
$545
$484
$650
$556
$595
$527
$743
$673
$607
$518
$495
$460
$653

Protection Breed
Litters

125
18
74
24
130
23
35
159
63
99
37
41
14
11
5
27
249
112
20

Average Price
per Pup

$418
$436
$466
$383
$494
$620
$780
$683
$532
$900
$666
$662
$471
$419
$1750
$514
$573
$516
$408
$400

copyright 2003

% Of Protection
Breeds
20%
38%
18%
15%
19%
14%
25%
16%
19%
29%
30%
14%
38%
18%
6%
16%
25%
23%
34%
11%




