ANIMAL ADVOCATES SOCIETY OF BC

Protection Dogs - Breeding Statistics for the Lower Mainland

Puppy Trafficking Database since April 2002 As of 17 October 2003

	2001	Number of All	Average Price	Protection Breed	Average Price	% Of Protection
Municipality	Population	Litters	per Pup	Litters	per Pup	Breeds
Abbotsford	129,475	611	\$464	125	\$418	20%
Agassiz	8,630	48	\$736	18	\$436	38%
Aldergrove	11,910	406	\$579	74	\$466	18%
Burnaby	193,954	163	\$432	24	\$383	15%
Chilliwack	51,713	682	\$449	130	\$494	19%
Coquitlam	112,990	165	\$471	23	\$620	14%
Delta	96,950	141	\$531	35	\$780	25%
Langley	110,812	999	\$545	159	\$683	16%
Maple Ridge	63,169	337	\$484	63	\$532	19%
Mission	37,737	343	\$650	99	\$900	29%
New Westminster	54,656	122	\$556	37	\$666	30%
North Vancouver	126,613	290	\$595	41	\$662	14%
Pitt Meadows	14,670	37	\$527	14	\$471	38%
Port Coquitlam	51,257	62	\$743	11	\$419	18%
Port Moody	23,643	79	\$673	5	\$1750	6%
Richmond	164,345	167	\$607	27	\$514	16%
Surrey	347,825	978	\$518	249	\$573	25%
Vancouver	545,671	483	\$495	112	\$516	23%
West Vancouver	41,421	58	\$460	20	\$408	34%
White Rock	18,250	18	\$653	2	\$400	11%

[&]quot;Protection Breeds" include large breed dogs such as rottweilers, mastiffs, pitbulls, german shepherds, dobermans, and wolves.

Animal Advocates Society of BC Box 114, 103-2609 Westview Drive, North Vancouver, BC V7N 4N2

Puppy Trafficking Database byb@animaladvocates.com copyright 2003